

1-ston A/C Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of work:- const'n of Road and C.D work, with maintenance for Mirzapur to Kewachak in mampur block.					
2. Agency:- Ajay Kumar.					
3. Agreement No:- 19-SAD/19-20					
4. Date of commencement:- 22.8.19					
5. Date of completion:- 21.8.20					

work done

1/1. Const'n of Benchmark and Reference pillar.

--- complete

all jobs.

$$10 \times 30m = 300.00m$$

$$10 \times 30m = 300.00m$$

$$10 \times 30m = 300.00m$$

$$10 \times 30m = 300.00m$$

$$10 \times 30m = 300.00m$$

$$10 \times 30m = 300.00m$$

$$1800.00m$$

$$\text{or } 1800$$

$$1000$$

$$1.80km$$

Continuation

Est on A/c Bill

Abstract of cost

15.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1.	Const ⁿ of Bench mark and reference pillar -				
	vide TMB Pg- 1				
	Qty 1.80 km				
	@ 7430.32 / km				
					= Rs 13375.00
2/3.	cleaning and unrobbing road land including uprooting -				
	vide TMB Pg- 2.				

	Qty 1.26 hect				
	@ 49739.47 / hect				
					= Rs 62672.00

3/8.	const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved materials -				
	vide TMB Pg- 2				
	Qty 2520.0 m ³				
	@ 196.00 / m ³				
					= Rs 493920.00

4/9.	const ⁿ of granular sub base by providing well graded -				
	C/o to next Page				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide TMB Pg- 4					
Qty 757.15 m ³					
@ 1155.89 / m ³					
					= Rs 875182.00
5/10. <u>Grd-3</u>					
Providing laying,					
spreading and com-					
packing stone aggregate					
gates -					
vide TMB Pg- 5					
Qty 44.11 m ³					
@ 1660.67 / m ³					
					= Rs 73252.00

6/14. construction of un-reinforcement dowel jointed at expansion and constⁿ joints -
vide TMB Pg- 6
Qty 266.64 m³
@ 6139.79 / m³
= Rs 1637114.0

7/16. constⁿ of embankment with approved material 1000 m lead
vide TMB Pg - 8
Qty 1013.40 m³
@ 194.12 / m³

Continuation = R8 196721.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/7. 100m Lead					
vide TMB Pg- 8					
Qty 2364.60 m ³					
@ 184.74 / m ³					
				= R ₂	436836.0
9/29. Earthwork in exca-					
vation - -					
vide TMB Pg- 9, 11					
Qty 67.12 m ³					
77.41 m ³					
144.53 m ³					
@ 285.71 / m ³					

= R₂ 41294.0

10/30. Providing concrete					
for plain / Reinforced					
in open form - -					
vide TMB Pg- 9, 11					
Qty 5.30 m ³					
9.67 m ³					
14.97 m ³					
@ 4184.35 / m ³					
				= R ₂	62640.0

11/31. Providing concrete					
for plain / Reinforced					

Continuation

vide TMB Pg- 9, 11

Qty 33.22 m³48.58 m³81.80 m³ c/o to next page

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 4	232.	13	m ³	
				= R8	346188.0
12/43.	Laying first class bedding on well compacted - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 9				
	Qty 7.14 m ³				
	@ 62	8.83		m ³	
				= R8	4490.0
13/41.	Providing and laying				

	ISI mark cement concrete H.P 1000 mm				
	dia - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 10				
	Qty 15.0 Km				
	@ 44	27.82		Km	
				= R8	66417.0
14/34.	Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub str. - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 10, 12				
	Qty 26.08 m ³				
	@	34.12		m ³	
		60.20		m ³	

Continuation

@ 4442.71/m³ = R8 267451.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/44	Filling in four trenches				
	vide TMB Pg- 10				
	Qty 15.28 m ³				
	@ 628.83 / m ³				
					= Rs 9609.00
20/35	Plain/reinforced ce-				
	ment concrete insul-				
	str - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 12				
	Qty 4.08 m ³				

	@ 5352.45 / m ³				
					= Rs 21838.0
21/37	supplying fitting and				
	placing HYSD bar				
	vide TMB Pg- 13				
	Qty - 0.752 m ³				
	@ 78625.27 / m ³				
					= Rs 59126.0
22/36	Providing laying				
	reinforcement				
	cement concrete				
	in super str - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 14				

Continuation

Qty 3.74 m³
 @ 6252.58 / m³ = Rs 23385.0

23. HMA providing and HMA mmsy
 informatory symbols.
 of the vide TMB pg. 24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Qty = 2 Nos

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
23/38 Backfilling behind			112.99	1.91	Rs 22598.1
abutment wing					
wall and return					
walls - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 14					
Qty 35.38 m ³					
@ 893.24 / m ³					
				= Rs	31603.0
				Rs	4723113
Less 10% As on				= (-) Rs	472311.1
Agreement				Rs	4250802
Forty two lakhs, Fitty thousand eight hundred and two Rupees only.					

14.9.2020
 3.8

14/09/2020
 A.E. Mampur.

12/9/2020